5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

5.10

KET/2017/0672

KET/2017/0674

KET/2018/0124

KET/2018/0294

KET/2018/0296

KET/2018/0329

KET/2018/0400

KET/2018/0411

KET/2018/0418

KET/2018/0431

Tuesday, 31 July, 2018

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

GFE

GFE

GFE

RJIM

JWI

LJO

CPA

JWI

RJA

NWE

A510 (land west of), Cranford

Full Application: Erection of pig rearing and finishing
unit

Expiry date: 02-November-2017

A510 (land west of), Cranford

Full Application: Erection of pig rearing and finishing
unit

Expiry date: 02-November-2017

78 Headlands, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use from C2 to a health,
wellbeing and therapy centre

Expiry date: 11-May-2018

159 Barton Road (land to south of), Barton Seagrave
Full Application: 2 no. dwellings
Expiry date: 01-August-2018

Bear Way (land off), Desborough

Full Application: Petrol filling station and associated
works

Expiry date: 03-August-2018

130 St Peters Avenue, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear
extensions

Expiry date: 03-August-2018

4 Ullswater Road, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 01-August-2018

44 Westmorland Drive, Desborough

Full Application: Two storey front with single and two
storey rear extensions

Expiry date: 06-August-2018

6 Blythe Close, Rothwell

Full Application: Single storey front and rear
extensions

Expiry date: 02-August-2018

36 Masefield Road (land adj), Kettering
Full Application: Detached two storey dwelling
Expiry date: 01-August-2018

13

16

26

38

43

47

53

59



5.11 KET/2018/0432 RJA 50 Beatrice Road, Kettering
Full Application: Detached dwelling with new garage
for no. 50
Expiry date: 06-August-2018

5.12 KET/2018/0447 CPA 84 Northampton Road, Kettering
Full Application: Single and two storey rear
extension
Expiry date: 08-August-2018

5.13 KET/2018/0486 SBE 24 Gipsy Lane, Kettering
Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear
extension with first floor side and single storey front
extensions
Expiry date: 20-August-2018

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C
Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J
West

71

83

89



	Sheet1

