Tuesday, 31 July, 2018

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2017/0672	GFE	A510 (land west of), Cranford Full Application: Erection of pig rearing and finishing unit Expiry date: 02-November-2017	1
5.2	KET/2017/0674	GFE	A510 (land west of), Cranford Full Application: Erection of pig rearing and finishing unit Expiry date: 02-November-2017	7
5.3	KET/2018/0124	GFE	78 Headlands, Kettering Full Application: Change of use from C2 to a health, wellbeing and therapy centre Expiry date: 11-May-2018	13
5.4	KET/2018/0294	RJM	159 Barton Road (land to south of), Barton Seagrave Full Application: 2 no. dwellings Expiry date: 01-August-2018	16
5.5	KET/2018/0296	JWI	Bear Way (land off), Desborough Full Application: Petrol filling station and associated works Expiry date: 03-August-2018	26
5.6	KET/2018/0329	LJO	130 St Peters Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear extensions Expiry date: 03-August-2018	38
5.7	KET/2018/0400	СРА	4 Ullswater Road, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 01-August-2018	43
5.8	KET/2018/0411	JWI	44 Westmorland Drive, Desborough Full Application: Two storey front with single and two storey rear extensions Expiry date: 06-August-2018	47
5.9	KET/2018/0418	RJA	6 Blythe Close, Rothwell Full Application: Single storey front and rear extensions Expiry date: 02-August-2018	53
5.10	KET/2018/0431	NWE	36 Masefield Road (land adj), Kettering Full Application: Detached two storey dwelling Expiry date: 01-August-2018	59

5.11	KET/2018/0432	RJA	50 Beatrice Road, Kettering Full Application: Detached dwelling with new garage for no. 50 Expiry date: 06-August-2018	71
5.12	KET/2018/0447	CPA	84 Northampton Road, Kettering Full Application: Single and two storey rear extension Expiry date: 08-August-2018	83
5.13	KET/2018/0486	SBE	24 Gipsy Lane, Kettering Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear extension with first floor side and single storey front extensions Expiry date: 20-August-2018	89

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J West